AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

CONTACT RATING: 	 CM-54BR/GR         3 AMPS @ 24V AC/DC
SOUNDER:	 CM-54BR/GR         85DB
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
CM-45 & CM-46 SERIES ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE KITS
CM-45 SERIES, CONCEALED SCREWS (ADD SUFFIX TO MODEL NUMBER)
(X DENOTES GRAPHIC OPTION, 1=PLAIN, 2=WEELCHAIR, ETC)
CM-45/X/B 		  4 ½” SQUARE PUSH PLATE WITH ILLUMINATED BLUE
			   SURFACE MOUNT BOX
CM-45/X/BR		 4 ½” SQUARE PUSH PLATE WITH SOUNDER, ILLUMINATED
			   BLUE/RED SURFACE MOUNT BOX
CM-45/X/GR      4 ½” SQUARE PUSH PLATE WITH SOUNDER, ILLUMINATED
			   GREEN/RED SURFACE MOUNT BOX
CM-46 SERIES, EXPOSED SCREWS (ADD SUFFIX TO MODEL NUMBER)
(X DENOTES GRAPHIC OPTION, 1=PLAIN, 2=WEELCHAIR, ETC)
CM-46/X/B 		  4 ½” SQUARE PUSH PLATE WITH ILLUMINATED BLUE
			   SURFACE MOUNT BOX
CM-46/X/BR		 4 ½” SQUARE PUSH PLATE WITH SOUNDER, ILLUMINATED
			   BLUE/RED SURFACE MOUNT BOX
CM-46/X/GR      4 ½” SQUARE PUSH PLATE WITH SOUNDER, ILLUMINATED
			   GREEN/RED SURFACE MOUNT BOX
AURA™ ILLUMINATED ENCLOSURE
(FOR USE WITH CM-45 & CM-46 SERIES SWITCHES, SOLD SEPARATELY)
CM-54B		  ILLUMINATED, BLUE, SURFACE MOUNT BOX